
UNIVERSITY OF THE PUNJAB 

Department of Examinations 

 Notification No______1______. BS Communication Studies (Replica) 
  (Semester System) Session 2021 – 2025 

 

The result of the following candidates of BS Communication Studies (Replica) 

(Semester System) Session 2021 – 2025 is declared as under:-. 

Maximum marks in this examination are 3100 to 5800, Credit Hours 127 to 136  

& CGPA is 4.00. 

This result can also be seen on the Website: www.pu.edu.pk. 

(5th Semester intake with 2-year exemption) 

Note: This notification is issued, errors and omissions excepted as a notice only. An 

entry appearing in it does not in itself confer any right or privilege 

independently to the grant of a proper Certificate/Degree/Diploma which will 

be issued under the Regulations in due course.    

 “If any student is found Expelled / Rusticated or involved in any illegal 

activity, the result will be quashed as per University Rules”. 

* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * 
Roll No Regd. No Name of the Candidates Result Marks 

Obtd 

Total 

Marks 

Credit 

Hours 

C.G.P.A 

4.00 

OPM 

Department Of Communication & Media Research, School of Communication Studies, P.U. Lahore. 
CMR(V)R23-01 2021-gfl-45 Maham Saleem 

D/o Muhammad Saleem 

Fail BSCS 409, BSCS 410 (8th) Can reappear till Fall 2027 

CMR(V)R23-02 2020-ptl-504 Hafiza Fatima Maqbool 

D/o Maqbool Ahmed 

Pass 2403 3100 127 3.60 80.01 

CMR(V)R23-03 2020-UPE-63 Zainab Tahir 

D/o Tahir Bashir 

Pass 4399 5800 136 3.34 83.19 

CMR(V)R23-04 2018-hs-443 Isha Tahir 

D/o Tahir Mehmood 

Pass 2382 3100 127 3.46 77.76 

CMR(V)R23-05 2021-z-18267 Moeen Ud Din Hassan 

S/o Imran Danish 

Fail BSCS 311 (6th) Can reappear till Fall 2027 

CMR(V)R23-06 2023-CMR-42 Adil Sher 

S/o Muhammad Sher 

Pass 2964 4100 133 2.78 67.81 

CMR(V)R23-07 2010-z-16110 Ahsan Iqbal 

S/o Muhammad Iqbal 

Fail Hq. 006, BSCS 311 (6th) Can reappear till Fall 2027 

CMR(V)R23-08 2020-z-13098 Humaira Sadia Hanif 

D/o Muhammad Hanif 

Left      

CMR(V)R23-09 2019-ctl-383 Salman Ahmed 

S/o Mumtaz Hassan 

Pass 3088 4300 133 2.97 77.26 

CMR(V)R23-10 2020-tll-30 Shahzaib Hussain 

S/o Munir Hussain 

Fail BSCS 402, BSCS 403, BSCS BSCS 404, 405, HQ 007, 

(7th) HQ 008, BSCS 407, BSCS BSCS 408, BSCS 409, BSCS 

410 (8th) Can reappear till Fall 2027 

CMR(V)R23-11 2019-ptl-954 Hafiza Hadiqa Saeed 

D/o Muhammad Saeed 

Chaudhary 

Left      

CMR(V)R23-12 2023-CMR-43 Ayesha Maqbool 

D/o Maqbool Ahmad Shad 

Fail BSCS 409, 410 (8th) Can reappear till Fall 2027 

CMR(V)R23-13 2019-z-37591 Mian Fahad Ishtiaq 

S/o Ishtiaq Ahmad 

Pass 2262 3100 127 3.07 71.64 

CMR(V)R23-14 2019-pew-26 Rukhsar Nazim 

D/o Muhammad Nazim 

Pass 2363 3100 127 3.35 75.95 

CMR(V)R23-15 2020-z-28768 Shahzad Ahmad 

S/o Rehmat Ali 

Pass 2233 3100 127 3.12 72.60 
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Department Of Communication & Media Research, School of Communication Studies, P.U. Lahore. 

CMR(V)R23-16 2019-III-16 Abdul Rehman 

S/o Riaz Ahmad 

Pass 2143 3100 127 3.05 71.70 

CMR(V)R23-17 2021-z-6858 Faria Shahzadi 

D/o Jamshaid Ali 

Pass 2228 3100 127 3.12 72.37 

CMR(V)R23-18 2010-Z-46214 Muhammad Bilal Arshad 

S/o Muhammad Arshad 

Fail BSCS301 (5th), BSCS 409, BSCS 410 (8th)  

Can reappear till Fall 2027 

CMR(V)R23-19 2022-z-39452 Aleesha Amin 

D/o Muhammad Amin 

Fail BSCS 403, BSCS 405 (7th), BSCS 409, BSCS 410 (8th) 

Can reappear till Fall 2027 

CMR(V)R23-20 2021-z-12726 Malik Zain Arshad 

S/o Arshad Ali 

Fail BSCS 311 (6th), BSCS 409, 410 (8th)  

Can reappear till Fall 2027 

CMR(V)R23-21 2020-z-24821 Noor Ahmad Masood 

S/o Masood Sadiq 

Fail BSCS 401, BSCS 402, BSCS BSCS 403, BSCS 404, 

BSCS 405, HQ 007 (7th), BSCS 406, BSCS 407, BSCS BSCS 

408, BSCS 409, BSCS 410, HQ 008 (8th)  

Can reappear till Fall 2027 

CMR(V)R23-22 2020-y-57 Samreen 

D/o Mukhtyar Khan 

Pass 2361 3100 127 3.31 75.64 

CMR(V)R23-23 2012-cwl-216 Atrooba Maryam 

D/o Muhammad Ashraf 

Pass 2364 3100 127 3.27 74.52 

CMR(V)R23-24 96-ccp-24 Maliha Ajmal 

D/o Ajmal Saeed 

Fail HQ 006, BSCS311 (6th), HQ 007, BSCS 402 (7th)  

Can reappear till Fall 2027 

CMR(V)R23-25 2012-z-43876 Asma Akhtar 

D/o Muhammad Akhtar 

Pass 2190 3100 127 3.01 71.03 

CMR(V)R23-26 2022-z-1012 Chaudhry Abdul Rehman 

S/o Muhammad Hanif 

Pass 2156 3100 127 3.07 71.57 

CMR(V)R23-27 2022-z-26294 Aimun 

D/o Fayyaz Hussain 

Pass 2121 3100 127 2.77 67.56 

CMR(V)R23-28 2020-qmc-395 Yumna Nasir 

D/o Muhammad Nasir 

Fail BSCS 409, BSCS 410 (8th) Can reappear till Fall 2027 

CMR(V)R23-29 2020-cfl-23 Mohsin Najam 

S/o Ch Najam Ud Din 

Fail HQ 006, BSCS307 (6th), HQ 008, BSCS 407, BSCS  

BSCS 408, BSCS 409, BSCS 410 (8th)  

Can reappear till Fall 2027 

CMR(V)R23-30 2018-Z-49739 Muhaamad Abubakar Ibrahim 

S/o Muhammad Ibrahim 

Fail BSCS 407 (6th) Can reappear till Fall 2027 

CMR(V)R23-31 2013-igl-651 Zunaira Latif 

D/o Muhammad Latif 

Fail BSCS 301 (5th) Can reappear till Fall 2027 

CMR(V)R23-32 2022-z-42962 Hammad Raza 

S/o Ghulam Hur 

Fail BSCS 311 (6th) Can reappear till Fall 2027 

CMR(V)R23-33 2021-z-7073 Zainab Siddique 

D/o Muhammad Siddique 

Pass 2245 3100 127 2.97 71.01 

CMR(V)R23-34 2022-z-18736 Ali Haider Malik 

S/o Sardar Muhammad Waris 

Pass 2132 3100 127 2.76 66.89 

CMR(V)R23-35 2020-Z-2462  Abdul Hanan 

S/o Khalid Mehmood 

Fail BSCS 409,  BSCS 410 (8th) Can reappear till Fall 2027 

CMR(V)R23-36 2020-z-827 Muhammad Hammad Afzaal 

S/o Muhammad Afzaal 

Pass 2287 3100 127 2.90 70.42 

CMR(V)R23-37 2020-Z-216 Ahtasham Ul Hassan 

S/o Amir Muzaffer 

Pass 2144 3100 127 2.63 66.06 

CMR(V)R23-38 2018-z-51955 Danish Iftikhar 

S/o Ch Iftikhar Hussain 

Pass 2019 3100 127 2.50 64.03 

CMR(V)R23-39 2020-z-13773 Muhammad Kashif 

S/o Dildar Muhammad 

Pass 2006 3100 127 2.41 62.83 

CMR(V)R23-40 2021-z-47556 Ayman Rauf 

D/o Abdul Rauf 

Fail BSCS 409,  BSCS 410 (8th) Can reappear till Fall 2027 

CMR(V)R23-41 2023-CMR44 Muhammad Azhar Manzoor 

S/o Manzoor Ahmad 

Fail BSCS 409,  BSCS 410 (8th) Can reappear till Fall 2027 
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Department Of Communication & Media Research, School of Communication Studies, P.U. Lahore. 

CMR(V)R23-42 2019-ctl-261 Sheraz Ahmed 

S/o Mumtaz Hussan 

Pass 3428 4700 135 3.06 79.11 

CMR(V)R23-43 2022-z-49995 Aqsa Zulfiqar Ali 

D/o Zulfiqar Ali 

Pass 2136 3100 127 2.67 66.84 

CMR(V)R23-44  Nouman  Left      

CMR(V)R23-45 2022-Z-25418 Bilal Ahmed 

S/o Yasar Ahmed Fraz 

Fail BSCS 409,  BSCS 410 (8th) Can reappear till Fall 2027 

CMR(V)R23-46 2021-z-760 Syyad Arslan Hussain Shah 

S/o Syyad Khalid Hussain Shah 

Pass 2126 3100 127 2.79 68.00 

CMR(V)R23-47 2023-CMR-45 Usman Zaheer 

S/o Sher Afgan 

Fail BSCS 409,  BSCS 410 (8th) Can reappear till Fall 2027 

CMR(V)R23-48 2020-z-18233 Rawal Sajjad 

S/o Zahoor Masih 

Fail BSCS 409,  BSCS 410 (8th) Can reappear till Fall 2027 

 

 

 

 

 

 
DEPUTY CONTROLLER ADDITIONAL CONTROLLER   CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 
 (EXAMINATIONS) (EXAMINATIONS)   UNIVERSITY OF THE PUNJAB 
 

 
 
ASSTT. CONTROLLER (EXAMS.IV) ADMIN OFFICER (EXAMS. IV) 

 
Senate Hall, Lahore.  
 
   

The____08/01____/2026 

  
 
Prepared by______________________ Checked by Asstt____________________ 
 (Muzammal/Ibrar) 


